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NORMA 6003 3  + 3 
NORMA 6003+ 3  + 3  + 1 
NORMA 6004 4  + 4 
NORMA 6004+ 4  + 4  + 1 

200ksps
100ms,200ms,500ms,1s

H*W*L 298mm x 215mm x 96mm
3.5 kg
5.7  TFT LCD 640x480

-10 C  +50 C

-30 C  +60 C
<10 C 

10 C  30 C  90 %
30 C  40 C  75 %
40 C  50 C  45 %
2000m
12000m
IEC 60529: IP 50( )

BP 291, 10.8V/5000mAh, 54Wh IEC 62133, UN38.3
:10

IEC 61010-1: 2
IEC 61010-2-030: CAT IV 600V/CAT III 1000V

EMC IEC 61326-1:
IEC 61326-2-2 CISPR 11: A
2
USB/RS485

 6 8
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1000 V 100 V 10 V
CF≤2
10%
2M /10pF ( )
0.05 X ( )/K @ 18 28
500 kHz 200 kHz 100 kHz
120 dB@50/60 Hz

(% +% )

 1000 V 100 V 10 V

 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.2

(10Hz  1kHz) 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.2
(10kHz) 5+0.5 5+0.5 5+0.5

10 A 1 A 0.1 A
CF≤2
10%
0.025
500 kHz 200 kHz 100 kHz

10 V 1 V 0.1 V
CF≤2
10%
100k /100pF
0.05 X ( )/K
500 kHz 200 kHz 100 kHz
120 dB@50/60 Hz

(% +% )
10A 1A 0.1A 10V 1V 0.1V

 0.1+0.2 0.1+0.5 0.1+2 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.2 0.1+1
10Hz  1kHZ 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.2 0.1+1 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.1 0.1+0.5
10kHz 5+1 5+1 5+1 5+1 5+1 5+1

10V DC, 10%
2
1.1M
0.1%  + 0.1%
3
2V
0.8V
100kHz

0.05%  + 0.05% 
100 50Hz/60Hz 6KHz

( )
@ 10Hz  1kHz DC 0.2%  + 0.01%   

 (% + ) DC
    10 A 1 A 0.1 A 10 V 1 V 0.1 V
     1000V 0.2% + 30W 0.2% + 6W 0.2% + 2.1W 0.2% + 20V2 0.2% + 3V2 0.2% + 0.6V2

     100V 0.2% + 3W 0.2% + 0.6W 0.2% + 0.21W 0.2% + 2V2 0.2% + 0.3V2 0.2% + 0.06V2

     10V 0.2% + 0.4W 0.2% + 0.07W 0.2% + 0.022W 0.2% + 0.3V2 0.2% + 0.04V2 0.2% + 0.007V2
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:
Fluke U1500s 

U1500s 1500V 0.1%

U1500s
1000 Vac rms, , 1500 V dc
( )

H*W*L 138 mm x 75 mm x 45 mm
295 g  

 ( )
BNC ( )
1.5m BNC  , 
IEC 60529: IP40 ( )
4 AA, IEC LR6

168  ( )

-10 C to 50 C
-30 C to 60 C

<10 C 
10 C  30 C  90 %
30 C  40 C  75 %
40 C  50 C  45 %
2000 m
12 000 m
IEC 61010-1:  2
IEC 61010-2-030: CAT III 1000 V
CAT IV 600 V    DC 1500V

1000 V ac rms, 1500 V dc
0.1 % + 0.1 %  

100 kHz ( )
10 M / 10pF
4 mV/V
60 dB at 50 Hz
0.05 % / C (<18 C or >28 C)
10 % 
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Fluke 80i-2010s AC/DC 

Fluke 80i-2010s 2000A 0.8%

80i-2010s
H*W*L 110 mm x 270 mm x 46mm

710 g (25 oz), 
1.5 m , BNC
52 mm
81.5 mm
Zero 
-10 C to 50 C 

( ) -30 C to +60 C
<10 C 

10 C  30 C  90 %
30 C  40 C  75 %
40 C  50 C  45 %
2000 m 
12 000 m
IEC 61010-1,  2,
IEC 61010-2-032: CAT III 1000 V /CAT IV 600 V
IEC 60529, IP40
2 x AA, IEC LR6, 

150 

2000 A ac rms, 2000 A dc
1 mV/A

0.8 %  +0.2 % 
DC to 400 Hz
>1 M   <10 pF

 ( ) DC to 20 kHz (-3 dB)
28 18 0.1

1000 V ac rms  dc

台中

Address: 台中市北區崇德路一段631號7樓之2 B室
TEL: +886 4 22388896
FAX: +886 4 22388911 

WEB

高雄

Address: 高雄市楠梓區大學二十街12號10樓
TEL: +886 7 3650837
FAX: +886 7 3651613


